	November 7, 1988
MOWER COUNTY	
Phyllis J. Handegard	
I hereby certify that I am th	ADMINISTRATOR Court Administrator he Clerkxxxxxxixbixxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
Mower County and	that the following person(s)
have been authorized to sign	official court documents on
my behalf.	Shyllis J. Handegord SIGNATURE
Glenda R. Bakken DEPUTY CLERK %************************************	Glenda R. Bakken signature
DEPUTY CLERK @Fxx@WRAX	signature .
DEPUTY CLERK & XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	signature
DEPUTY CLERK ØFXXXQUR¶X	signature
DEPUTY CLERK &FxxxxVVXX	signature
DEPUTY CLERK OFXXXVIRXX	signature

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED.

NOV 91988

Secretary of State